932SQL456AKLF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 932SQL456AKLF-DG
Manufacturer Renesas Electronics Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number 932SQL456AKLF
Description VFQFPN 9.00X9.00X0.90 MM, 0.50MM
Detailed Description PCI Express (PCIe) IC 100MHz 1 Output 64-VFQFPN (
9x9)

LOW-POWER CK420BQ DERIVATIVE FOR PCIE SEPARATE CLOCK ARCHITECTURES 22 REVISION  B   09/29/15
932SQL456  DATASHEET
Ordering Information
"LF" suffix to the part number denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS6.6 compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
932SQL456AGLF Tubes 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932SQL456AGLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
932SQL456AKLF Tray 64-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
932SQL456AKLFT Tape and Reel 64-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
932SQL456AGILF Tubes 64-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
932SQL456AGILFT Tape and Reel 64-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
932SQL456AKILF Tray 64-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
932SQL456AKILFT Tape and Reel 64-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
932SQL456AKLF Renesas Electronics Corporation VFQFPN 9.00X9.00X0.90 MM, 0.50MM
932SQL456AKLF Renesas Electronics Corporation VFQFPN 9.00X9.00X0.90 MM, 0.50MM
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,